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ATTENDEE LIST 
GFO-23-402 

Geothermal Grant and Loan Program Solicitation 
Pre-Application Workshop  

March 22, 2024 

Topic: GFO-23-402 Pre-Application Workshop held in Lake County. 

CEC Host and Panelist Details 

Count Name Email 

1 Erica Loza  erica.loza@energy.ca.gov  

2 Commissioner Noemi Gallardo  noemi.gallardo@energy.ca.gov  

3 James Qaqundah  james.qaqundah@energy.ca.gov  

4 Jordan Grimm  jordangrimm@energy.ca.gov  

5 Kevin Williams  kevin.williams@energy.ca.gov  

6 Sierra Graves  sierra.graves@energy.ca.gov   

7 Silvia Palma-Rojas  silvia.palma-rojas@energy.ca.gov  

8 Sonia Reasor  sonia.reasor@energy.ca.gov 

 

Attendee Details 

Count Name Email Organization or Affiliation 

1 Larry Kromann  lgkromann@msn.com  Calistoga Affordable Housing  

2 Jill Watz  jillwatz@hotrockenergy.org  HERO  

3 Kristy Coughlin  kristy.coughlin@siq.com  SitelogiQ Middletown 
Rancheria Project  

4 Larry Galupe  lgalupe@middletownrancheria.com  Middletown Rancheria  

5 Moke Simon  jsimon@middletownrancheria.com  Middletown  

6 Taylor Boyle  taylor.boyle@sitelogiq.com  SitelogiQ 
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